Tennis Aces Proofing for December 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Tennis Aces. Tennis Aces website

Type

Date

Course

Selection

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

31st

ITF W25 Hong
Kong
Qualifying - 5pt
Hayashi to beat]
Hondo 33/100

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

48

22nd

WTA Limoges
WD - 5pt Garci
a_
Perez/Sorribes
Tormo to beat
Alexandrova/K
alash

0.00

Win

2-0

4.60

53

22nd

ITF M15 Doha
- 5pt Karatsev
to beat Bakshi
3/10

0.00

Win

2-1

1.50

48.4

20th

WTA Limoges -
5pt
Alexandrova to
beat Bogdan
53/100

0.00

Win

2-0

2.65

46.9

20th

ITF M15
Monastir - 5pt
Rinderknech to
beat Moreno
De Alboran 2/5

0.00

Win

2-0

2.00

44.25

19th

WTA Limoges
WD - 5pt Blinko
va/Niculescu to
beat Shapatav
a/Webley-
Smith 57/1

0.00

Win

2-0

2.85

42.25

19th

ITF W15
Antalya - 5pt
Craciun to beat
/Antonitsch 9/25

0.00

Win

2-0

1.80

39.4

18th

ITF W25 Navi
Mumbai - 5pt
Caregaro to

beat Choi 1/1

0.00

Win

2-0

5.00

37.6

18th

WTA Limoges -
5pt
Alexandrova to
beat Niculescu
29/100

0.00

Win

2-1

1.45

32.6

18th

ITF M15
Antalya - 5pt
Bortolotti to
beat Korolev
13/50

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

31.15

18th

WTA Limoges
WD - 5pt Garci
a_
Perez/Sorribes
Tormo to beat
Pigossi/zidans
ek 1

0.00

Win

2.50

36.15

17th

WTA Limoges
WD - 5pt
Lister/Voracova|
to beat
Hesse/Paquet

0.00

Win

1-2

1.80

33.65



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/3705
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/3705

Type

Date

Course

Selection
9/25

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

17th

WTA Limoges -
5pt Kanepi to
beat Brady
27/50

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

31.85

16th

WTA Limoges -
5pt Dodin to
beat
Wickmayer 1/2

0.00

Win

2-0

2.50

36.85

16th

WTA Limoges -
5pt Cornet to
beat Voegele
83/100

0.00

Win

2-0

4.15

34.35

16th

WTA Limoges -
5pt Korpatsch
to beat
Teichmann 4/5

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

30.2

15th

ITF M15 Cairo
- 5pt Guinard to|
beat Grigelis
11/25

0.00

Win

2-0

2.20

35.2

15th

ITF M15
Monastir - 5pt
Mansouri to
beat Kirkin 9/25|

0.00

Win

2-0

1.80

33

15th

ITF W15
Heraklion - 5pt
Scholl to beat
Oliynykova
19/20

0.00

Win

2-1

4.75

31.2

15th

ITF M15
Cancun - 5pt
Chappell to
beat Kirkov 2/5

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

26.45

15th

Australian
Open WC - 5pt
Purcell to beat
Smith 57/100

0.00

Loss

3-0

-5.00

31.45

14th

Diriyah Tennis
Cup - 5pt
Medvedev to
beat Fognini
29/100

0.00

Win

2-0

1.45

36.45

14th

Czech
Republic
Extraliga - 5pt
Coric to beat
Klizan 2/5

0.00

Win

2-1

2.00

35

14th

Australian
Open Women
WC - 5pt
Rodionova to
beat Woolcock
2/5

0.00

Win

2-1

2.00

33

13th

Australian
Open WC - 5pt
Bolt to beat
Purcell 83/100

0.00

Loss

3-0

-5.00

31

13th

Diriyah Tennis
Cup - 5pt
Medvedev to
beat Goffin
41/100

0.00

Win

2.05

36

13th

ITF W100
Dubai - 5pt
Snigur to beat
Mladenovic 4/1

0.00

Win

20.00

33.95

13th

ITF W100
Dubai WD - 5pt
Fomina/lvakhn
enko to beat G
arcia-

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

13.95




Type

Date

Course

Selection
Perez/Sorribes
714

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

13th

ITF W15
Heraklion - 5pt
Schaeder to
beat
Oliynykova 2/5

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

18.95

13th

ITF W25 Pune
WD - 5pt
Eikeri/Yashina
to beat
Kim/Kim 4/5

0.00

Win

2-1

4.00

23.95

12th

ITF W100
Dubai WD - 5pt
Fomina/lvakhn
enko to beat B
olkvadze/Webl
ey-Smith 57

0.00

Win

2-0

2.85

19.95

12th

ITF W100
Dubai - 5pt
Minnen to beat
Haas 53/100

0.00

Win

2-0

2.65

171

12th

Australian
Open Women
WC - 5pt
Sanders to
beat Aiava
14/25

0.00

Win

2.80

14.45

11th

ITF W100
Dubai - 5pt
Kuzmova to
beat Bogdan
19/25

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

11.65

11th

ITF W100
Dubai - 5pt
Maria to beat
Kawa 9/20

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

16.65

11th

ITF W100
Dubai - 5pt
Gracheva to
beat Haas 9/25

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

21.65

11th

Australian
Open WC - 5pt
Bolt to beat
Saville 11/20

0.00

Win

3-1

2.75

26.65

10th

Australian
Open Women
WC - 5pt Myers|
to beat Bozovic
73/100

0.00

Win

2-1

3.65

23.9

9th

Australian
Open WC - 5pt
\Vukic to beat
Grills 1/2

0.00

Win

3-0

2.50

20.25

8th

ITF M15
Heraklion - 5pt
Kachmazov to
beat Pokotilov
1/2

0.00

Loss

-5.00

17.75

8th

Australian
Open WC - 5pt
Jung to beat Ito
33/50

0.00

Loss

-5.00

22.75

8th

ITF W15
Antalya - 5pt
Kung to beat
Craciun 19/20

0.00

Win

2-0

4.75

27.75

8th

ITF M15 Cairo
- 5pt Martin
Tiffon to beat
Tenti 11/25

0.00

Win

2-0

2.20

23

8th

ITF M15 Santo

0.00

Win

2-0

1.75

20.8




Type

Date

Course

Selection
Domingo - 5pt
Choinski to
beat Ugo
Carabelli 7/20

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

7th

Australian
Open WC - 5pt
Jung to beat
Lee 61/100

0.00

Win

3.05

19.05

6th

ITF W15 Cairo
- 5pt Yudanov
to beat Stevens
9/25

0.00

Win

2-1

1.80

16

6th

ITF W15
Antalya - 5pt
Petrenko to
beat Nefedova
3/4

0.00

Win

2-1

3.75

14.2

6th

ITF W25
Solapur - 5pt
Boulter to beat
Eikeri 11/25

0.00

Win

2-0

2.20

10.45

6th

Australian
Open WC MD -
5pt Nam/Song
to beat Purcell/
'Yamasaki 7/25

0.00

Win

2-0

1.40

8.25

6th

Australian
Open WC - 5pt
Zhang to beat
Lee 83/100

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

6.85

5th

ITF W25
Solapur - 5pt
Boulter to beat
Raducanu 1/1

0.00

Win

1-0

5.00

11.85

5th

ITF W15
Nonthaburi -
S5pt
Sawangkaew
to beat Samir
9/25

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

6.85

5th

Australian
Open WC - 5pt
Zhang to beat
Ramanathan
83/100

0.00

Win

2-0

4.15

11.85

4th

ITF M15 Cairo
- 5pt Michalski
to beat Monzon
1/4

0.00

Win

2-0

1.25

7.7

4th

ITFW15
Nonthaburi WD
- 5pt
Lee/Schmidt to
beat
Ogata/Smith
11/25

0.00

Win

2-0

2.20

6.45

4th

ITF W15
Solapur - 5pt
Samir to beat
Luangnam 1/1

0.00

Win

2-1

5.00

4.25

4th

ITF M15
Nonthaburi -
5pt Pietri to
beat Kalyanpur
2/5

0.00

Win

2-0

2.00

-0.75

4th

Australian
Open WC MD -
5pt Peng/Yang
to beat Mochiz
uki/Shimabukur
0 2/5

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

-2.75

3rd

ITF W15

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

2.25




Type Date

Course

Selection
Nonthaburi -
5pt Guo to beat
Jandakate 4/5

Pos

Pts

Total

3rd

ITF M15
Nonthaburi MD
- 5pt
Chen/Wang to
beat
Fancutt/Taylor
19/10

0.00

Win

2-1

9.50

7.25

3rd

ITF M15
Nonthaburi -
5pt Saitoh to
beat Ochi 4/1

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

-2.25

2nd

ITF W15
Nonthaburi
Qualifying - 5pt
Ng to beat Liu
9/25

0.00

Win

2-0

1.80

2.75

1st

ITF M15
Heraklion MD -
5pt
Bertola/Masur
to beat
Pichler/Sachko
57/100

0.00

Loss

2-0

2.85

0.95

1st

ITF M15 Santo
Domingo - 5pt
Altmaier to
beat Choinski
31/50

0.00

Win

2-1

3.10

-1.9

1st

ITF M15
Heraklion - 5pt
Smirnov to
beat Pecotic
119/50

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

