

Tennis Aces Proofing for December 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **Tennis Aces**. <u>Tennis Aces website</u>

ре	Date	Course		Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	31st		ITF W25 Hong Kong Qualifying - 5pt Hayashi to beat Hondo 33/100			Loss	2-0	-5.00	48
	22nd		WTA Limoges WD - 5pt Garci a- Perez/Sorribes Tormo to beat Alexandrova/K alash	0.00		Win	2-0	4.60	53
	22nd		ITF M15 Doha - 5pt Karatsev to beat Bakshi 3/10	0.00		Win	2-1	1.50	48.4
	20th		WTA Limoges - 5pt Alexandrova to beat Bogdan 53/100	0.00		Win	2-0	2.65	46.9
	20th		ITF M15 Monastir - 5pt Rinderknech to beat Moreno De Alboran 2/5	0.00		Win	2-0	2.00	44.25
	19th		WTA Limoges WD - 5pt Blinko va/Niculescu to beat Shapatav a/Webley- Smith 57/1	0.00		Win	2-0	2.85	42.25
	19th		ITF W15 Antalya - 5pt Craciun to beat Antonitsch 9/25	0.00		Win	2-0	1.80	39.4
	18th		ITF W25 Navi Mumbai - 5pt Caregaro to beat Choi 1/1	0.00		Win	2-0	5.00	37.6
	18th		WTA Limoges - 5pt Alexandrova to beat Niculescu 29/100	0.00		Win	2-1	1.45	32.6
	18th		ITF M15 Antalya - 5pt Bortolotti to beat Korolev 13/50	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	31.15
	18th		WTA Limoges WD - 5pt Garci a- Perez/Sorribes Tormo to beat Pigossi/Zidans ek 1	0.00		Win	2-0	2.50	36.15
	17th		WTA Limoges WD - 5pt Lister/Voracova to beat Hesse/Paquet	0.00		Win	1-2	1.80	33.65

ype	Date 	Course	Selection 9/25	Odds 	Stake 	Res 	Pos 	Pts 	Total
	17th		WTA Limoges - 5pt Kanepi to beat Brady 27/50	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	31.85
	16th		WTA Limoges - 5pt Dodin to beat Wickmayer 1/2	0.00		Win	2-0	2.50	36.85
	16th		WTA Limoges - 5pt Cornet to beat Voegele 83/100	0.00		Win	2-0	4.15	34.35
	16th		WTA Limoges - 5pt Korpatsch to beat Teichmann 4/5	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	30.2
	15th		ITF M15 Cairo - 5pt Guinard to beat Grigelis 11/25	0.00		Win	2-0	2.20	35.2
	15th		ITF M15 Monastir - 5pt Mansouri to beat Kirkin 9/25	0.00		Win	2-0	1.80	33
	15th		ITF W15 Heraklion - 5pt Scholl to beat Oliynykova 19/20	0.00		Win	2-1	4.75	31.2
	15th		ITF M15 Cancun - 5pt Chappell to beat Kirkov 2/5	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	26.45
	15th		Australian Open WC - 5pt Purcell to beat Smith 57/100	0.00		Loss	3-0	-5.00	31.45
	14th		Diriyah Tennis Cup - 5pt Medvedev to beat Fognini 29/100	0.00		Win	2-0	1.45	36.45
	14th		Czech Republic Extraliga - 5pt Coric to beat Klizan 2/5	0.00		Win	2-1	2.00	35
	14th		Australian Open Women WC - 5pt Rodionova to beat Woolcock 2/5	0.00		Win	2-1	2.00	33
	13th		Australian Open WC - 5pt Bolt to beat Purcell 83/100	0.00		Loss	3-0	-5.00	31
	13th		Diriyah Tennis Cup - 5pt Medvedev to beat Goffin 41/100	0.00		Win	2-0	2.05	36
	13th		ITF W100 Dubai - 5pt Snigur to beat Mladenovic 4/1	0.00		Win	2-0	20.00	33.95
	13th		ITF W100 Dubai WD - 5pt Fomina/Ivakhn enko to beat G arcia-	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	13.95

ype	Date	Course	Selection Perez/Sorribes 7/4	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	13th		ITF W15 Heraklion - 5pt Schaeder to beat Oliynykova 2/5			Loss	2-0	-5.00	18.95
	13th		ITF W25 Pune WD - 5pt Eikeri/Yashina to beat Kim/Kim 4/5	0.00		Win	2-1	4.00	23.95
	12th		ITF W100 Dubai WD - 5pt Fomina/Ivakhn enko to beat B olkvadze/Webl ey-Smith 57	0.00		Win	2-0	2.85	19.95
	12th		ITF W100 Dubai - 5pt Minnen to beat Haas 53/100	0.00		Win	2-0	2.65	17.1
	12th		Australian Open Women WC - 5pt Sanders to beat Aiava 14/25	0.00		Win	2-0	2.80	14.45
	11th		ITF W100 Dubai - 5pt Kuzmova to beat Bogdan 19/25	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	11.65
	11th		ITF W100 Dubai - 5pt Maria to beat Kawa 9/20	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	16.65
	11th		ITF W100 Dubai - 5pt Gracheva to beat Haas 9/25	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	21.65
	11th		Australian Open WC - 5pt Bolt to beat Saville 11/20	0.00		Win	3-1	2.75	26.65
	10th		Australian Open Women WC - 5pt Myers to beat Bozovio 73/100			Win	2-1	3.65	23.9
	9th		Australian Open WC - 5pt Vukic to beat Grills 1/2	0.00		Win	3-0	2.50	20.25
	8th		ITF M15 Heraklion - 5pt Kachmazov to beat Pokotilov 1/2	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	17.75
	8th		Australian Open WC - 5pt Jung to beat Ito 33/50			Loss	2-0	-5.00	22.75
	8th		ITF W15 Antalya - 5pt Kung to beat Craciun 19/20	0.00		Win	2-0	4.75	27.75
	8th		ITF M15 Cairo - 5pt Martin Tiffon to beat Tenti 11/25	0.00		Win	2-0	2.20	23
	8th		ITF M15 Santo	0.00		Win	2-0	1.75	20.8

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
			Domingo - 5pt						
			Choinski to beat Ugo						
			Carabelli 7/20						
	7th		Australian	0.00		Win	2-0	3.05	19.05
			Open WC - 5pt						
			Jung to beat Lee 61/100						
	6th		ITF W15 Cairo	0.00		Win	2-1	1.80	16
			- 5pt Yudanov						
			to beat Stevens	i					
	CHE		9/25 ITF W15	0.00		NA/i	0.4	2.75	44.0
	6th		Antalya - 5pt	0.00		Win	2-1	3.75	14.2
			Petrenko to						
			beat Nefedova						
	Out		3/4	0.00)A/'-	-	0.00	40.45
	6th		ITF W25 Solapur - 5pt	0.00		Win	2-0	2.20	10.45
			Boulter to beat						
			Eikeri 11/25						
	6th		Australian	0.00		Win	2-0	1.40	8.25
			Open WC MD - 5pt Nam/Song						
			to beat Purcell/						
			Yamasaki 7/25						
	6th		Australian	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	6.85
			Open WC - 5pt Zhang to beat						
			Lee 83/100						
	5th		ITF W25	0.00		Win	1-0	5.00	11.85
			Solapur - 5pt						
			Boulter to beat						
	5th		Raducanu 1/1 ITF W15	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	6.85
	301		Nonthaburi -	0.00		L055	2-0	-5.00	0.83
			5pt						
			Sawangkaew						
			to beat Samir 9/25						
	5th		Australian	0.00		Win	2-0	4.15	11.85
			Open WC - 5pt						
			Zhang to beat						
			Ramanathan 83/100						
	4th		ITF M15 Cairo	0.00		Win	2-0	1.25	7.7
			 5pt Michalski 						
			to beat Monzon						
	4th		1/4 ITF W15	0.00		Win	2-0	2.20	6.45
	401		Nonthaburi WD			VVIII	2-0	2.20	6.45
			- 5pt						
			Lee/Schmidt to						
			beat Ogata/Smith						
			11/25						
	4th		ITF W15	0.00		Win	2-1	5.00	4.25
			Solapur - 5pt						
			Samir to beat						
	4th		Luangnam 1/1 ITF M15	0.00	+	Win	2-0	2.00	-0.75
	401		Nonthaburi -	0.00		77111		2.00	-0.75
			5pt Pietri to						
			beat Kalyanpur						
	4th		2/5 Australian	0.00	+	Loss	2-0	-5.00	-2.75
	401		Open WC MD -	0.00		LOSS	2-0	-5.00	-2./5
			5pt Peng/Yang						
			to beat Mochiz						
			uki/Shimabukur o 2/5						
	3rd		ITF W15	0.00	+	Loss	2-0	-5.00	2.25
		I	l	1			1 - "	1	-:-5

Туре	Date	Course	Selection Nonthaburi - 5pt Guo to bea Jandakate 4/5	Odds t	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	3rd		ITF M15 Nonthaburi MD - 5pt Chen/Wang to beat Fancutt/Taylor 19/10			Win	2-1	9.50	7.25
	3rd		ITF M15 Nonthaburi - 5pt Saitoh to beat Ochi 4/1	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-2.25
	2nd		ITF W15 Nonthaburi Qualifying - 5pt Ng to beat Liu 9/25	0.00		Win	2-0	1.80	2.75
	1st		ITF M15 Heraklion MD - 5pt Bertola/Masur to beat Pichler/Sachko 57/100			Loss	2-0	2.85	0.95
	1st		ITF M15 Santo Domingo - 5pt Altmaier to beat Choinski 31/50			Win	2-1	3.10	-1.9
	1st		ITF M15 Heraklion - 5pt Smirnov to beat Pecotic 119/50	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-5

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024